
FIGURAS ALEVÍN

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

MARTINEZ DE JULIAN, SARA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 3 71.9333 ORO 2012

SANZ SANCHEZ, LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 4 70.5911 BRONCE 2011

ARRANZ GARRIDO, MARIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 30 65.6578

POLO MORENO, SOFIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 32 65.4978

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, PAULA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 42 64.1156

AHUFINGER PALOMO, AYLA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 96 59.3022

LUENGO PEREZ, LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 108 58.6311

SASETA BORREGAN, SARA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 140 56.0178

SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL, HELENA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 171 54.6311
RUIZ GARCIA, ELA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 252 50.6622

COMBINADO LIBRE ALEVÍN

NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

AHUFINGER PALOMO, AYLA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 8 126.4585

ARRANZ GARRIDO, MARIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LUENGO PEREZ, LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MARTINEZ DE JULIAN, SARA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

POLO MORENO, SOFIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUIZ GARCIA, ELA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL, HELENA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ, PAULA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SANZ SANCHEZ, LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
SASETA BORREGAN, SARA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

FIGURAS INFANTIL
NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE, MARTA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 35 71.5818

SOTO JIMENEZ, ERIKA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 59 68.5394

MIGUEL VILLAR, LAURA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 76 66.9455

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, MIRIAM (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 82 66.4788

DORAL HERNANDO, VEGA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 99 65.1515

CARRANZA TABARES, JULIA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 115 63.8606

TODOROVA MITEVA, YOANA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 127 62.8424

OLMEDO ESCUDERO, NADIA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 134 62.1030

GARCIA CUELLO, TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 155 60.9273
DIAZ-REGAÑÓN HERNÁNDEZ, NAROA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 195 58.2970
PUICERCÚS LOPEZ, CARMEN (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 205 57.4242

IZQUIERDO SANZ, MARIA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 208 57.3273

ANDRES ZATARAIN, CARLA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 213 56.9455
LORENZO PEREZ, GINEBRA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 239 54.9091
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COMBINADO INFANTIL
NOMBRE CLUB PUESTO PUNTOS

DIAZ-REGAÑÓN HERNÁNDEZ, NAROA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI 15 155.5875 1

DOMINGUEZ RAMOS, MIRIAM (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DORAL HERNANDO, VEGA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

GARCIA CUELLO, TERESA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

HUIDOBRO DE LA FUENTE, MARTA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LORENZO PEREZ, GINEBRA (2010) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MIGUEL VILLAR, LAURA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

OLMEDO ESCUDERO, NADIA (2008) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SOTO JIMENEZ, ERIKA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

TODOROVA MITEVA, YOANA (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
PUICERCÚS LOPEZ, CARMEN (2009) C.N.S. FABIONELLI
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